
2024-25 Columbus Cougar Baseball Schedule

Head Coach: Travis West
Assistant Coach: Cactus Anderson

Varsity PLEASE NOTE ALL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER

Mon. Mar. 10 1st Day of Practice
Tues. Mar. 25 @ Billings Central Dehler Field 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Mar. 27 @ Billings West Pirtz Field 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 29 EAST HELENA 3:00 p.m.
Tues. Apr. 1 LAUREL 6:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 3 @ Huntley 6:00 p.m.
Tues. Apr. 8 BILLINGS SENIOR 6:00 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 11 @ Sidney 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Apr. 12 @ Sidney vs Watford City 12:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 17 HUNTLEY 6:00 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 18 BILLINGS SKYVIEW 1:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 24 @ Laurel 6:00 p.m.
Sat. April 26 BILLINGS WEST 1:00 p.m.
Thurs. May 1 @ Billings Senior Pirtz Field 7:00 p.m.
Fri. May 2 BILLINGS CENTRAL 6:00 p.m.
Fri. May 9 SIDNEY (SN) 4:00 p.m.
Sat. May 10 @ Billings Skyview Pirtz Field 1:00 p.m.
Thurs-Sat May 22-24 State Tournament @ Hamilton TBD

JV PLEASE NOTE ALL GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER

Mon. Mar. 10 1st Day of Practice
Tues. Mar. 25 @ Billings Central Dehler Field 3:00 p.m.
Thurs. Mar. 27 @ Billings West Pirtz Field 5:00 p.m.
Sat. Mar. 29 EAST HELENA 1:00 p.m.
Tues. Apr. 1 LAUREL 4:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 3 @ Huntley 4:00 p.m.
Tues. Apr. 8 BILLINGS SENIOR 4:00 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 11 @ Sidney 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Apr. 17 HUNTLEY 4:00 p.m.
Fri. Apr. 18 BILLINGS SKYVIEW 11:00 a.m.
Thurs. Apr. 24 @ Laurel 4:00 p.m.
Sat. April 26 BILLINGS WEST 11:00 a.m.
Thurs. May 1 @ Billings Senior Pirtz Field 5:00 p.m.
Fri. May 2 BILLINGS CENTRAL 4:00 p.m.
Fri. May 9 SIDNEY (SN) 2:00 p.m.
Sat. May 10 @ Billings Skyview Pirtz Field 11:00 a.m.



2023-24 Columbus Cougar Baseball Roster

Varsity
Player Number Year

JV
Player Number Year

Middle School
Player Number Year


